S
o
lid
 S
tate
 lig
h
tin

Pkg.
Qty.
Beam
Spread
MOL
Equivalent
Wattage
PAR20
µ 8 Watt Med. 81032 PAR20NFL8/827/W/LED Narrow Flood 120 2700 82 460 1520 25000 √ 6/24 25º 3.39” 50
µ 8 Watt Med. 81034 PAR20NFL8/830/W/LED Narrow Flood 120 3000 82 470 1580 25000 √ 6/24 25º 3.39” 50
µ 8 Watt Med. 81036 PAR20NFL8/840/W/LED Narrow Flood 120 4000 82 500 1620 40000 6/24 25º 3.39” 50
µ 8 Watt Med. 81037 PAR20NFL8/850/W/LED Narrow Flood 120 5000 82 500 1710 40000 6/24 25° 3.39” 50
µ 8 Watt Med. 81033 PAR20FL8/827/W/LED Flood 120 2700 82 460 780 25000 √ 6/24 40º 3.39” 50
µ 8 Watt Med. 81035 PAR20FL8/830/W/LED Flood 120 3000 82 470 820 25000 √ 6/24 40º 3.39” 50
PAR30 Long Neck
µ 14 Watt Med. 81016 PAR30NFL14L/827/W/LED Narrow Flood, IP65 Rated 120 2700 82 800 3300 25000 √ 6/24 25º 4.61" 75
µ 14 Watt Med. 81018 PAR30NFL14L/830/W/LED Narrow Flood, IP65 Rated 120 3000 82 835 3360 25000 √ 6/24 25º 4.61" 75
µ 14 Watt Med. 81020 PAR30NFL14L/840/W/LED Narrow Flood, IP65 Rated 120 4000 82 860 3510 40000 6/24 25º 4.61" 75
µ 14 Watt Med. 81022 PAR30NFL14L/850/W/LED Narrow Flood, IP65 Rated 120 5000 82 870 3680 40000 6/24 25º 4.61" 75
µ 14 Watt Med. 81017 PAR30FL14L/827/W/LED Flood, IP65 Rated 120 2700 82 800 1440 25000 √ 6/24 40º 4.61" 75
µ 14 Watt Med. 81019 PAR30FL14L/830/W/LED Flood, IP65 Rated 120 3000 82 835 1640 25000 √ 6/24 40º 4.61" 75
µ 14 Watt Med. 81021 PAR30FL14L/840/W/LED Flood, IP65 Rated 120 4000 82 860 1710 40000 6/24 40° 4.61" 75
µ 14 Watt Med. 81023 PAR30FL14L/850/W/LED Flood, IP65 Rated 120 5000 82 870 1760 40000 6/24 40° 4.61" 75
PAR30  Short Neck
µ 14.5 Watt Med. 81025 PAR30NFL14S/827/W/LED Narrow Flood 120 2700 82 800 3020 25000 √ 6/24 25º 3.35" 75
µ 14.5 Watt Med. 81027 PAR30NFL14S/830/W/LED Narrow Flood 120 3000 82 850 3250 25000 √ 6/24 25º 3.35" 75
µ 14.5 Watt Med. 81028 PAR30NFL14S/840/W/LED Narrow Flood 120 4000 82 860 3370 40000 6/24 25º 3.35" 75
µ 14.5 Watt Med. 81030 PAR30NFL14S/850/W/LED Narrow Flood 120 5000 82 870 3590 40000 6/24 25º 3.35" 75
µ 14.5 Watt Med. 81024 PAR30FL14S/827/W/LED Flood 120 2700 82 800 1320 25000 √ 6/24 40º 3.35" 75
µ 14.5 Watt Med. 81026 PAR30FL14S/830/W/LED Flood 120 3000 82 850 1380 25000 √ 6/24 40º 3.35" 75
µ 14.5 Watt Med. 81029 PAR30FL14S/840/W/LED Flood 120 4000 82 860 1460 40000 6/24 40° 3.35" 75
µ 14.5 Watt Med. 81031 PAR30FL14S/850/W/LED Flood 120 5000 82 870 1570 40000 6/24 40° 3.35" 75
PAR38
µ 16 Watt Med. 81000 PAR38NFL16/827/W/LED Narrow Flood, IP65 Rated 120 2700 82 950 4300 25000 √ 6/24 25º 5.08” 75
µ 16 Watt Med. 81002 PAR38NFL16/830/W/LED Narrow Flood, IP65 Rated 120 3000 82 970 4600 25000 √ 6/24 25º 5.08” 75
µ 16 Watt Med. 81004 PAR38NFL16/840/W/LED Narrow Flood, IP65 Rated 120 4000 82 1035 4730 40000 6/24 25º 5.08” 75
µ 16 Watt Med. 81006 PAR38NFL16/850/W/LED Narrow Flood, IP65 Rated 120 5000 82 1040 4800 40000 6/24 25º 5.08” 75
µ 16 Watt Med. 81001 PAR38FL16/827/W/LED Flood, IP65 Rated 120 2700 82 950 1700 25000 √ 6/24 40º 5.08” 75
µ 16 Watt Med. 81003 PAR38FL16/830/W/LED Flood, IP65 Rated 120 3000 82 970 1750 25000 √ 6/24 40º 5.08” 75
µ 16 Watt Med. 81005 PAR38FL16/840/W/LED Flood, IP65 Rated 120 4000 82 1035 1960 40000 6/24 40° 5.08” 75
µ 16 Watt Med. 81007 PAR38FL16/850/W/LED Flood, IP65 Rated 120 5000 82 1040 2000 40000 6/24 40° 5.08” 75
µ 19 Watt Med. 81008 PAR38NFL19/827/W/LED Narrow Flood, IP65 Rated 120 2700 82 1200 4350 25000 √ 6/24 25º 5.08” 90
µ 19 Watt Med. 81010 PAR38NFL19/830/W/LED Narrow Flood, IP65 Rated 120 3000 82 1250 4650 25000 √ 6/24 25º 5.08” 90
µ 19 Watt Med. 81012 PAR38NFL19/840/W/LED Narrow Flood, IP65 Rated 120 4000 82 1260 4750 40000 6/24 25º 5.08” 90
µ 19 Watt Med. 81014 PAR38NFL19/850/W/LED Narrow Flood, IP65 Rated 120 5000 82 1265 4800 40000 6/24 25º 5.08” 90
µ 19 Watt Med. 81009 PAR38FL19/827/W/LED Flood, IP65 Rated 120 2700 82 1200 2550 25000 √ 6/24 40º 5.08” 90
µ 19 Watt Med. 81011 PAR38FL19/830/W/LED Flood, IP65 Rated 120 3000 82 1250 2650 25000 √ 6/24 40º 5.08” 90
µ 19 Watt Med. 81013 PAR38FL19/840/W/LED Flood, IP65 Rated 120 4000 82 1260 2700 40000 6/24 40° 5.08” 90
µ 19 Watt Med. 81015 PAR38FL19/850/W/LED Flood, IP65 Rated 120 5000 82 1265 2760 40000 6/24 40° 5.08” 90
µ NEW ITEM!
For details on ProLED PAR16 see, ProLED Commercial MR16/PAR16 Series Sell Sheet
Represents lamps that are ENERgY STAR approved.
Warranty Commercial/Industrial: This product is warranted for 5 years from the date purchase, based on 10 hours of use per day.